
Vendor Legal Name Patient Experience

RN Satisfaction/

RN Engagement

Nurse-Sensitive Clinical 

Quality Indicators Primary Contact Name Primary Contact Email

Arbor Associates, Inc. ✓ Daniel Struck danielstruck@arbor-associates.com

Axxess ✓ Andrew Awoniyi aawoniyi@axxess.com 

Culture Amp, Inc. ✓ Sales Contact hello@cultureamp.com
DecisionWise ✓ Jefferson McClain jmcclain@decisionwise.com

EQUADR (Exchanged Quality Data 

for Rehabilitation) ✓ Janet Pue equadr@atriumhealth.org

Fazzi Associates ✓ Jennifer Ittner jennifer.ittner@wellsky.com

Fleming-AOD, Inc. ✓ Sam Fleming sam@flemingaod.com

Gallagher ✓ Chris Dustin chris_dustin@ajg.com

Gallup, Inc. ✓ Mike Ellrich mike_ellrich@gallup.com 

Glint, a part of LinkedIn ✓ Ryan Lebow rylebow@linkedin.com

Ipsos ✓ Tim Amsbary Timothy.Amsbary@ipsos.com

Joslin Insight, INC ✓ Hunter Joslin hunter@joslininsight.com

Kincentric ✓ Kamela Lupino kamela.lupino@kincentric.com

McLean Hospital ✓ Thomaskutty Idiculla tidiculla@mclean.harvard.edu

Medallia ✓ ✓ Zishan Yousuf zyousuf@medallia.com

MedStatix, Inc. ✓ Andrew Jaeger andrew@medstatix.com

Mental Health Outcomes, LLC ✓ Stacy Miller stacy.miller@horizonhealth.com

Mercer (US), Inc. ✓ Peter Rutigliano peter.rutigliano@mercer.com

NRC Health ✓ Billy Kuehn bkuehn@nrchealth.com

National Association of State Mental 

Health Program Directors Research 

Institute, Inc. (NRI) ✓ Glorimar Ortiz Glorimar.Ortiz@nri-inc.org

Oculi Data, LLC ✓ Teresa (Terry) Anderson tlanderson@oculidata.com

Perceptyx, Inc. ✓ Laura Setlak lsetlak@perceptyx.com

Professional Research Consultants, 

Inc. ✓ ✓ Laurie Speaks lspeaks@PRCCustomResearch.com

Press Ganey Associate, LLC ✓ ✓ ✓ Ryan Earnest Ryan.Earnest@pressganey.com

Quality Reviews, Inc. ✓ Neha Sachdev neha@q-reviews.com

Qualtrics, LLC ✓ ✓ Denise Venditti dvenditti@qualtircs.com

Safe & Reliable Healthcare ✓ Terri Christensen info@safeandreliablecare.com

Strategic Healthcare Programs, LLC ✓ Zeb Clayton zclayton@shpdata.com 

Success Profiles ✓ Jeffrey Jamison Jjamison@successprofiles.com

Willis Towers Watson US, LLC ✓ Jill Perkins jill.perkins@willistowerswatson.com

Workday ✓ Karen De Sciscio karen.reale@workday.com

Vendor Legal Name (International) Patient Satisfaction RN Satisfaction Clinical Indicators (NSIs) Primary Contact Name Primary Contact Email

BPA Analytics ✓ ✓ Jacqui Parle Jacqui.Parle@bpanz.com

BQS Institut für Qualität und 

Patientensicherheit GmbH ✓ ✓ ✓ Dr. Christof Veit magnet@bqs.de

Health Roundtable ✓ Rebecca Clarke rebecca.clarke@healthroundtable.org

Insync Surveys Pty Ltd ✓ ✓ Amanday Byers abyers@insync.com.au

Picker Europe ✓ Katy Daly katie.daly@pickereurope.ac.uk

Public Health Scotland ✓ Fiona Campbell phs.excellenceincare@phs.scot

Solucx Software ✓ Luis Rodolfo Freitas luisrodolfo@solucx.com.br

Tracksale Internet, LTD (formerly Hfocus) ✓ Jose Choucaira jose@track.co

As of 1/24/2024

Magnet® is a registered trademark of the American Nurses Credentialing Center. The products and services provided in this listing 

are neither sponsored nor endorsed by ANCC.
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